Overview
SITRANS LR120
SITRANS LR120
1
Overview
SITRANS LR120 is a compact radar transmitter for continuous level
measurement of liquids and solids to a range of 30 m (98.4 ft).
Benefits

1" BSPT H
1" NPT P
Selection and ordering data Order Code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Tag (device parameter, max. 32 characters) plate stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Inspection certificate 3.1 (EN 10204) - device with test
data
C25
CFMUS, CCSAUS, ATEX, UKEX, IECEx E49
INMETRO, IA MASC E25
NEPSI, CCOE E27
ATEX, UKEX, IECEx E47
CSA-Japan-Ex E29
EACEx5) E24
WHG and VLAREM II E61
Accessories Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages,
mentation
Accessories
Submergence shield kit A5E49069764
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1"
and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
Bracket, 316L Stainless steel,1 inch mount, 80 mm
(3.1 inch) offset
A5E50507509
Bracket, 316L Stainless steel, 1 inch mount, 200 mm
(7.9 inch) offset
A5E50507511
Bracket, 316L Stainless steel, 1.5 inch mount, 80 mm
(3.1 inch) offset
A5E50507514
Bracket, 316L Stainless steel, 1.5 inch mount, 200 mm
(7.9 inch) offset
A5E50507516
FMS-200 universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
FMS-210 channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
SITRANS LR120 · 1/2024
© Siemens AG 2024
SITRANS LR120
3
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Accessories Article No.
FMS-220 extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
FMS-310 channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
FMS-320 extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
FMS-350 bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mount­
ing Brackets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS